
 

 

    Office Communication 

 
ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE 

Ref : KU/Reg_office/Noti/2025/015      Date : 16-07-2025

            
The Members of the Anti-Ragging Committee for the session 2025-26 are reconstituted as follows:  

Sr. 

No. 
Name Designation 

Mobile 

Number 
Email ID 

1 Dr. P. K. Mishra Vice Chancellor --- vc@kzu.ac.in  

2 Dr.Sumita Sarkar Registrar i/c & Dean , SSS 9892267046 sumita@kzu.ac.in  

3 Dr. Saurabhi Sarmah Director of Student Welfare 9886456159 dsw@kzu.ac.in  

4 Mr. Mogen Narah, ACS 

Addl. Dy. Commissioner-

Education, Civil Admin. 

Jorhat 

7002468915  dc-jorhat@nic.in 

5 Smti Luna Sonowal, APS Addl. SP, Jorhat 8811993801  asphq-jht@assampolice.gov.in 

6 Mr. Niren Sarma NGO Representative 9954450733  sarmaniren@yahoo.co.in 

7 Mr. Ashok Kr. Baruah Media Representative 9435489101  ashok.kumar.barua2016@gmail.com 

8 
Mr. Ismail Oswald 

Fernando Nongsiej 
Parent 6909276030  syed@kzu.ac.in 

9 Dr. Nabajyoti Saikia 
Dean, School of Basic 

Sciences 
9508102298 nabajyoti@kzu.ac.in 

10 Ms. Upasana  Kashyap 

Assistant Professor, School 

of Engineering & 

Technology 

8876171954 upasana@kzu.ac.in 

11 Dr. Dibya Jyoti Bora  
Dean, School of Computing 

Sciences  
9101371998 dibyajyotibora@kzu.ac.in 

12 Ms. Mousoomi Bora 

Associate Professor, School 

of Engineering & 

Technology 

8876294554 mousoomi@kzu.ac.in 

13 Dr. Debanuj Khound 
Associate Professor, School 

of Business 
8811018823 debanuj@kzu.ac.in 
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14 
Dr.  Sosanka Protim 

Sandilya 

Associate Professor & 

Associate Dean,  School of 

Health Sciences 

6001717815 sosanka@kzu.ac.in 

16 Dr. Rekha Rani Dutta  
Assistant Professor, School 

of Basic Sciences 
8638770923 rekha@kzu.ac.in 

17 Mr. Pulak Bora 
Assistant Professor, School 

of Business 
7896099707 pulak@kzu.ac.in  

18 
Dr. Surjesh 

Moirangthemba 
Principal, School of Nursing  8933848702 surjesh@kzu.ac.in  

19 Dr Ripunjoy Gogoi  
Dean, School of Engineering 

and Technology  
9005527680 ripunjoy@kzu.ac.in 

20 Mr. Chetan Kumar  Professor, School of Nursing  9949731585 chetan@kzu.ac.in 

21 
Md. Arju Hussain 

(SB23BBAGN010) 

Student Member, BBA, 5th 

semester 
7086724094 SB23BBAGN010@kzu.ac.in  

22 
Ms. Tinamoni 

Gogoi(SH22PTGN021) 

Student Member, BPT, 7th 

Semester 
8329845662 SH22PTGN021@kzu.ac.in  

23 
Mr. Geetikon 

Terang(SB24MBAGN016) 

Student Member, MBA 3rd 

Semester 
8403919433 SB24MBAGN016@kzu.ac.in  

24 Ms. Himani Thapa  
Student Member, BSc 

Nursing 2nd year 
9365990337 SN23NUR001@kzu.zc.in 

25 
Mr.Debanga Rajan Baruah 

(ETBTH23CS150) 

Student Member, BTech 

CSE 5th Semester 
8472070372 ETBTH23CS150@kzu.ac.in  
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